

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NAGAON AFFILIATED TO GAUHATI UNIVERSITY, RECOGNIZED BY NCTE ACCREDITED BY NAAC (2014) ESTD:1992

College Faculy's Contribution towards Society

Faculty Dr. Mithun Das has worked for the society through his Art education he has been invited by various organisation from different sates of India and specially from Nepal. Documents are annexed here with -











Shorah

Dr. Sewali Borah Coordinator, IQAC College of Education, Nagaon



Principal
College of Education
Nagaon (Assam)



COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NAGAON AFFILIATED TO GAUHATI UNIVERSITY, RECOGNIZED BY NCTE ACCREDITED BY NAAC (2014) ESTD:1992









Dr. Mithun Das is felicitated by Dr. Himanta Biswa Sarma, CM Assam for his distinguish work in Art.

Storah

Dr. Sewali Borah Coordinator, IQAC College of Education, Nagaon



Principal
College of Education
Nagaon (Assam)